
 
 

Free Museum Day Series 
 

Sunday, June 19 

• 10 AM - 5 PM | African American Museum in Philadelphia courtesy of Wawa 
*pre-registration recommended 

Monday, June 20 

• 10 AM - 2 PM | Historic Rittenhouse Town 

Tuesday, June 21 

• 9 AM - 5 PM | Museum of Illusions Philadelphia *pre-registration required 
• 9:30 AM - 4:30 PM | Wagner Free Institute of Science 
• 10 AM – 1 PM | Betsy Ross House and Elfreth’s Alley Museum 
• 10 AM – 4 PM Fireman’s Hall Museum 

Wednesday, June 22 

• 11 AM - 5 PM | Shofuso Japanese Cultural Center (Pay What You Wish) *pre-
registration required 

• 6 PM - 10 PM | Eastern State Penitentiary Historic Site *pre-registration required 

Thursday, June 23 

• 10 AM - 6 PM | Simeone Foundation Automotive Museum 
• 10 AM - 4 PM | Pennsylvania Academy of the Fine Arts *pre-registration required 

Friday, June 24 

• 10 AM – 3:30 PM | Masonic Temple, Library and Museum (tours only, first-come, 
first-serve at 10 AM, 11 AM, 1 PM, 2 PM, and 3 PM) 

• 10 AM - 8:30 PM | Rodin Museum (Pay What You Wish) 



• 11 AM – 5 PM | “POOL: A Social History of Segregation” - Fairmount Water 
Works Interpretive Center  

Saturday, June 25 

• 10 AM - 4 PM | Arch Street Meeting House 
• 1 PM – 5PM |Paul Robeson House & Museum (Pay What You Wish) *pre-

registration required 

Sunday, June 26 

• 12 PM - 5 PM | Neon Museum of Philadelphia (Pay What You Wish) 

Monday, June 27 

• 10 AM - 5 PM | Philadelphia Insectarium & Butterfly Pavilion (Pay What You 
Wish) 

Tuesday, June 28 

• 9 AM – 5 PM | Free Library of Philadelphia Rare Book Department 
• 10 AM - 5 PM | The Mütter Museum of the College of Physicians of Philadelphia 

(Pay What You Wish) 

Wednesday, June 29 

• 10 AM - 5 PM | National Constitution Center courtesy of Wawa *pre-registration 
recommended 

Thursday, June 30 

• 9 AM - 4 PM | John Heinz National Wildlife Refuge at Tinicum 
• 10 AM - 4 PM | American Swedish Historical Museum 
• 12 PM - 4 PM | Wyck Historic House, Garden, and Farm 

Friday, July 1 

• 10 AM – 3:30 PM | Masonic Temple, Library and Museum (tours only, first-come, 
first-serve at 10 AM, 11 AM, 1 PM, 2 PM, and 3 PM) 

• 10 AM - 5 PM | Penn Museum *pre-registration required 
• 10 AM - 5 PM | Faith and Liberty Discovery Center 
• 10 AM - 5 PM | Science History Institute 
• 10 AM - 8:30 PM | Rodin Museum (Pay What You Wish) 
• 11 AM - 4 PM | Powel House 

Saturday, July 2 



• 10 AM - 5 PM | National Liberty Museum 
• 1 PM – 4 PM | Stenton 

Sunday, July 3 

• 10 AM - 5 PM | Philadelphia Museum of Art (Pay What You Wish) 
• 10 AM - 5 PM | The Barnes Foundation *pre-registration required 

Monday, July 4 

• 10 AM - 5 PM | Weitzman National Museum of American Jewish History 
• 11 AM - 4 PM Christ Church and Burial Ground 

 
Times per museum may vary. Pre-registration may be required. Admission subject to 
availability. 


